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Kersenbrock Chapel
745 S. Country Club

785-462-7979

Colby

Good luck for
a winning
season!!

Your Local Roofing Contractor
425 East Hill, Colby, KS • 785-462-6642

Good luck to all
sports teams!

ROOFMASTERS
ROOFing

FAMILY CENTER
FOR HEALTH

CARE

Good luck sports teams!

“Our Family Taking Care 
of Your Family”

GO EAGLES!
Extended hours:
M-F early morning walk-ins 7AM-9AM
M-Thrs early evening appointments available
Saturday morning cl inic 8:30 to noon.

310 E. College Drive
462-6184

Colby High School Baseball

Schedule

Front (L-R):  Chaz Winger, Eric Blanton, Cade Carter, Brandon Rasmussen, Jacob Thompson, Jordan Rasmussen, Dalton Snyder, Caleb Carter, Da-
laan Organ, Jacob Hutfles, Brock James.  Back (L-R):  Coach Kevin Cox, Cody Crocker, Nathan Quagliano, Andrew Ketchum, Leighten Koel, Brent 
Arnberger, Preston Krzycki, Garrett Rogers, Thomas Wieland, Garrett Zweygardt, Braden Sager, Cory Sager, Coach Jeff Krzycki, Coach Rick Williams.  
Not Pictured:  Levi Schlick, Stephen Dinkel.  (Photo by Andy Heintz.)

Tuesday, April 7 - Ulysses @ Colby - 4:00 p.m. - 6:00 p.m.
Thursday, April 9 - Goodland @ Colby - 4:00 p.m. - 6:00 p.m.
Tuesday, April 14 - Russell - 4:00 p.m. - 6:00 p.m.
Tuesday, April 21 - Holcomb @ Colby - 4:00 p.m. - 6:00 p.m.
Thursday, April 30 - Lakin - 4;00 p.m. - 6:00 p.m.
Monday,  May 4 - Liberal - 4:00 p.m. - 6:00 p.m.
Thursday, May 7 - Hays- TBA
Saturday, May 9 - Hays - TBA
Thursday, May 14 - Thomas More Prep - 4:00 p.m. - 6:00 p.m.
Monday, May 18-21 - Regional Tournament - TBA
Friday, May 29-30 - State Tournament - TBA
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